

Principality of Kaharagia

Royal Decree No. 14/2022 of 16 July 2022

Considering the creation appointment and promotion of knights and dames to the Royal Order of the Kaharagian Eagle on the occasion of the twelfth anniversary of the founding of the Principality of Kaharagia.

BY THE GRACE OF GOD,

WE MAXIMILIAN, PRINCE OF KAHARAGIA,

etc., etc., etc.,

CONSIDERING Our Royal Decree No. 20/2021 of the 10th of November 2021 concerning the modification of the Charter and Statutes of Our Royal Order of the Kaharagian Eagle; and

DESIRING to reward those whose acts of goodness benefit Our Principality of Kaharagian and the greater world around us;

HAVE FOUND OURSELVES MOST GRACIOUSLY MOVED TO DECREE:

The following are promoted or named in Our Royal Order of the Kaharagian Eagle:

To the rank of KNIGHT GRAND CROSS or DAME GRAND CROSS:

- 1. Her Highness Princess GLORIA of Kaharagia
- 2. Mr. Carl LEMKE (United States)

To the rank of KNIGHT GRAND COMMANDER

- 1. Mr. Karl SCHRODER (Kaharagia)
- 2. Mr. Somtow SUCHARITKUL (Thailand)

To the rank of KNIGHT COMMANDER

1. Most Rev. ANDRÉ MARIE of the Holy Cross (United States)

To the rank of KNIGHT FIRST CLASS

- 1. Rev. Fr. Maximus CHRISTOPHER (Kaharagia)
- 2. Mr. Marcus Cassius JULIANUS (United States)
- 3. Rev Fr. Uriel PATRICK-JOAN (Kaharagia)

To the rank of KNIGHT SECOND CLASS or DAME SECOND CLASS

- 1. Ms. Angela COSTELLO (United States)
- 2. Mr. Christopher ALDRIDGE (United States)
- 3. The Rev. Fr. Mark G. Dickson-Patrick (United States)

Our Secretary of State and the Chancellor of the Royal Order of the Kaharagian Eagle are responsible, each in their respective capacity, for the execution of this order.

Done in Detroit, 16 July 2022



mmy;